Position

Asst Superintendent
Director: L&T (West
Director Il: Eld

Director Il: Humanit
Director II: Stem
Project Administrato
Technology Planning
Tchr On Asgnmt-Scien
Tchr On Asgnmt- Scie
Tchr On Asgnmt-Acade
Tchr On Asgnmt-Techn
Tchr On Asgnmt-Avid
Executive Asst

Teacher Music

Admin Asst |

Admin Asst |

Admin Asst |

Office Assistant

Admin Asst |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair
Ontario-Montclair

Ontario-Montclair

Department

Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching
Learning And Teaching

Total Wages

$156,332
$139,671
$129,085
$124,895
$121,582
$107,903
$103,263
$94,029
$90,137
$82,417
$81,449
$80,064
$62,835
$53,399
$48,792
$48,624
$39,025
$8,635
$6,907

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,755
$16,889
$11,480
$11,538
$11,642
$14,373
$11,671
$7,757
$12,563
$12,967
$20,356
$7,171
$13,292
$17,550
$11,507
$11,908
$8,870
$909
$5,886



