Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Superintendent		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$156,332	\$16,755
Director: L&T (West		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$139,671	\$16,889
Director II: Eld		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$129,085	\$11,480
Director II: Humanit		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$124,895	\$11,538
Director II: Stem		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$121,582	\$11,642
Project Administrato		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$107,903	\$14,373
Technology Planning		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$103,263	\$11,671
Tchr On Asgnmt-Scien		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$94,029	\$7,757
Tchr On Asgnmt- Scie		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$90,137	\$12,563
Tchr On Asgnmt-Acade		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$82,417	\$12,967
Tchr On Asgnmt-Techn		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$81,449	\$20,356
Tchr On Asgnmt-Avid		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$80,064	\$7,171
Executive Asst		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$62,835	\$13,292
Teacher Music		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$53,399	\$17,550
Admin Asst I		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$48,792	\$11,507
Admin Asst I		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$48,624	\$11,908
Admin Asst I		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$39,025	\$8,870
Office Assistant		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$8,635	\$909
Admin Asst I		Ontario-Montclair	Learning And Teaching	\$6,907	\$5,886